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NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 18 4 0 24 6

YTD TOTAL  65  14  110  433  65  6

624418APR 00

0
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ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in APR 2018



April, 2018
Building Report - Detail City of Mississauga

Planning and Building Department

Page #: Run Date: 23 MAY 20188

Building Division

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

No Apartment Permits issued in APR 2018
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18 393 2725312 CANADA INC C/O 
QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP

 434  38,954 259 ATRIUM ADDITION TO FRONT 
OFFICE OF EXISTING INDUSTRIAL 
BUILDING - ARTERRA WINES 
CANADA.

441 COURTNEYPARK DR E

 38,954 259 $434

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

17 8059 

18 1035 

18 1072 

18 1321 

18 49 

18 555 

18 995 

ACCU PROPERTIES INC

2725312 CANADA INC C/O 
QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP

SOLACE HEALTH INC

2332574 ONTARIO LIMITED

DIGITAL TORONTO NOMINEE INC / 
EPIC REALTY PARTNERS INC

COMINAR ON REAL ESTATE 
HOLDINGS INC.

PITMINSTER INVESTMENTS LTD

3087 WINSTON CHURCHILL BLVD

3180 RIDGEWAY DR

3610 MAVIS RD

1215 QUEENSWAY E

6800 MILLCREEK DR

6275 NORTHAM DR

2025 MEADOWVALE BLVD

C

 571

 278

 645

 811

 407

 1,662

 1,280

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - MAKING WAVES SWIM 
SCHOOL -  C/R 17-6565 CofO, 17-7692

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - EXPANSION OF UNIT #36 INTO ADJACENT
UNIT #37 -"CLOUD REALTY" SALES OFFICE.

 - C/R 18-760 CofO, 18-1211 CofO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - REVISION TO BP #17-9028

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LANDLORD WORK

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS  - EXPANSION OF EXISTING "CYXTERA 
TR1" DATA CENTRE 

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BULLOCH TECHNOLOGIES INC. - C/R 
CofO 18-521

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ENGIE  MULTITECH LTD - C/R: 18-653, 16-
2413, C16-2405

 $5,654TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

3

36-37

42

3-4

2
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17 8104 

17 8472 

17 8743 

18 313 

SKYMARK SQUARE LANDS
INC C/O TRIOVEST 
REALTY ADVISORS

ROGERS REAL ESTATE 
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

2337222 ONTARIO LTD.

949230 ONTARIO INC.

 27,130

 599

 364

 1,016

 82,236

 23,450

 15,940

 20,238

 12,648

 426

 283

 254

5050 SATELLITE DR

505 WEBB DR

2939 DREW RD

3636 HAWKESTONE RD

 141,864 13,611 $29,109

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

NEW (6) STOREY OFFICE BUILDING - SHELL 
ONLY

1 STOREY SALES OFFICE - ROGERS 
(RELOCATED FROM 3980 CONFEDERATION 
PKWY)

REVISION TO PERMIT 17-4666 - CONVERT 
GARAGE INTO KITCHEN, ADD MEZZANINE & 
RELOCATE WASHROOMS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & NEW MEZZANINE
- HUB CLIMIBING (CLIMBING WALL IS NOT 
PART OF THIS APPLICATION).

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

18 10 

18 1021 

18 1066 

18 1082 

18 1138 

18 134 

18 267 

18 344 

18 506 

18 590 

PERMIT NO

CENTRE CITY CAPITAL LIMITED

SELECT PROPERTIES LIMITED

AIRWAY CENTRE INC

25&75 WATLINE LTD

SARRAINO HOLDINGS LIMITED

HURONTARIO CENTRE LIMITED C/O 
RUTLEDGE DEVELOPMENT

KS 6655-6725 AIRPORT ROAD INC C/O 
TRIOVEST REALTY ADVISORS

1251914 ONTARIO LIMITED

ALECTRA UTILITIES

2725312 CANADA INC C/O QUADREAL 
PROPERTY GROUP

OWNER

 302

 1,396

 642

 1,120

 318

 1,134

 297

 2,843

 272

 2,780

VALUE ( $1,000 )

PARKING GARAGE REPAIRS - WATERSIDE INN

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - EXPANSION OF UNIT 6 INTO UNIT 5 - STRUCTUBE - 
C/R - C OF O 98-11600

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - EXTENSION OF UNIT 400 INTO UNIT 420 (NEWLY 
CREATED UNIT WILL BE 400) - YARDI CANADA LTD.

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO LOBBIES AND PUBLIC CORRIDORS ON THE 
GROUND, 2ND 3RD, 4TH, 5TH AND 6TH FLOORS - LANDLORD'S WORK

INTERIOR & EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS (NEW ROOF, FACADE REPLACEMENT)  
TO EXISTING MCDONALD'S RESTAURANT. - PAM # 18-23

EXPANSION OF EXISTING SHOPPERS DRUG MART, INTERIOR ALTERATIONS.

INTERIOR ALTERATION OF GROUND FLOOR LOBBY, WASHROOMS AND 
ADDITION OF UNIVERSAL WASHROOM

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SUITE SEPARATION  - LANDLORD WORK - C/R: 12-
3609

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- 1ST FLOOR CAFETERIA -  ALECTRA UTILITIES

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - PRIMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES 
CANADA. - C/R 17-8738 CofO

DESCRIPTION

15 STAVEBANK RD S

5980 MCLAUGHLIN RD

5925 AIRPORT RD

25 WATLINE AVE

796 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W

5033 HURONTARIO ST

6715 AIRPORT RD

218 EXPORT BLVD

2185 DERRY RD W

6985 FINANCIAL DR

LOCATION BLDG NO

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

UNIT NO

5-6

400

1-4

GRND FLR

1ST TO 6TH FL

SUITE 130

400 & 500
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18 711 

18 744 

PERMIT NO

2332574 ONTARIO LIMITED

 ORLANDO CORPORATION

OWNER

 282

 378

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WILLOW DENTAL ASSOCIATES -  C/R CofO #16-1626

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- EMKAY CANADA FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP. - C/R 
C-18-707

DESCRIPTION

1185 QUEENSWAY E

55 STANDISH CRT

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $11,764

UNIT NO

9 & 10

440
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18 250 

PERMIT NO

MISSISSAUGA HYDRO

OWNER

 281

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 53

BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 3,115

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

INSTALLATION OF A PRE-FABRICATED E-
HOUSE, FOUNDATIONS FOR 
TRANSFORMERS AND SWITCHGEARS - 
ALECTRA UTILITIES SUBSTATION

DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

7273 EAST DANBRO CRES

BLDG NO

 $281

LOCATION

 53  3,115TOTALS:

17 8885 

PERMIT NO

TRILLIUM HEALTH PARTNERS

OWNER

 474

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & MINOR EXTERIOR RESTORATION - TRILLIUM 
HEALTH PARTNERS

DESCRIPTION

100 QUEENSWAY W

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

TOTALS:  $474

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO



April, 2018
Building Report - Detail City of Mississauga

Planning and Building Department

Page #: Run Date: 23 MAY 201813
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in APR 2018

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in APR 2018

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No School Permits issued in APR 2018

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

No School Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in APR 2018

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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17 8751 

17 8987 

18 237 

PERMIT NO

PEEL REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY

THE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF 
PEEL

GREATER TORONTO TRANSIT 
AUTHORITY (GTTA)

OWNER

 112

 444

 410

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 9

 273

 92

BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 267

 27,152

 57,710

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

NEW (1) STOREY CONTROL BUILDING & 
DEMOLITION OF EXISTING KIOSK

NEW (1) STOREY PARAMEDIC 
SATELLITE STATION (S1) - BYNGMOUNT  

TEMPORARY TICKETING OFFICE AND 
WASHROOM TRAILERS - COOKSVILLE 
GO STATION

DESCRIPTION

1775 FIFESHIRE CRT

938 EAST AVE

3210 HURONTARIO ST

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $966  374  85,129

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in APR 2018

TOTALS:

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in APR 2018

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in APR 2018

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


