

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department **Building Division** 

### **NEW DWELLING UNITS**

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	SECOND UNIT	OTHER
APR	18	4	0	0	24	6
SUB TOTAL	18	4	0	0	24	6
YTD TOTAL	65	14	110	433	65	6



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**ROW DWELLINGS** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in APR 2018



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**APARTMENTS** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Apartment Permits issued in APR 2018



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

### INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION
18 393	2725312 CANADA INC C/O QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP	441 COURTNEYPARK DR E		434	259	38,954 ATRIUM ADDITION TO FRONT OFFICE OF EXISTING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING - ARTERRA WINES CANADA.
		тот	ALS:	\$434	259	38,954

#### MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	DESCRIPTION
17 8059	ACCU PROPERTIES INC	3087 WINSTON CHURCHILL BLVD		3	571	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - MAKING WAVES SWIM SCHOOL - C/R 17-6565 CofO, 17-7692
18 1035	2725312 CANADA INC C/O QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP	3180 RIDGEWAY DR	С	36-37	278	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - EXPANSION OF UNIT #36 INTO ADJACENT UNIT #37 - "CLOUD REALTY" SALES OFFICE.
						- C/R 18-760 CofO, 18-1211 CofO
18 1072	SOLACE HEALTH INC	3610 MAVIS RD			645	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - REVISION TO BP #17-9028
18 1321	2332574 ONTARIO LIMITED	1215 QUEENSWAY E		42	811	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LANDLORD WORK
18 49	DIGITAL TORONTO NOMINEE INC / EPIC REALTY PARTNERS INC	6800 MILLCREEK DR			407	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - EXPANSION OF EXISTING "CYXTERA TR1" DATA CENTRE
18 555	COMINAR ON REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS INC.	6275 NORTHAM DR		3-4	1,662	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BULLOCH TECHNOLOGIES INC C/R CofO 18-521
18 995	PITMINSTER INVESTMENTS LTD	2025 MEADOWVALE BLVD		2	1,280	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ENGIE MULTITECH LTD - C/R: 18-653, 16-2413, C16-2405
			TOTAL S.		\$5.65 <i>A</i>	

TOTALS: \$5,654



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

### **COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)**

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION
17 8104	SKYMARK SQUARE LANDS INC C/O TRIOVEST REALTY ADVISORS	5050 SATELLITE DR			27,130	12,648	82,236	NEW (6) STOREY OFFICE BUILDING - SHELL ONLY
17 8472	ROGERS REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	505 WEBB DR			599	426	23,450	1 STOREY SALES OFFICE - ROGERS (RELOCATED FROM 3980 CONFEDERATION PKWY)
17 8743	2337222 ONTARIO LTD.	2939 DREW RD			364	283	15,940	REVISION TO PERMIT 17-4666 - CONVERT GARAGE INTO KITCHEN, ADD MEZZANINE & RELOCATE WASHROOMS
18 313	949230 ONTARIO INC.	3636 HAWKESTONE RD			1,016	254	20,238	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & NEW MEZZANINE - HUB CLIMBING (CLIMBING WALL IS NOT PART OF THIS APPLICATION).
		TOTALS:			\$29,109	13,611	141,864	

#### MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	DESCRIPTION
18 10	CENTRE CITY CAPITAL LIMITED	15 STAVEBANK RD S			302	PARKING GARAGE REPAIRS - WATERSIDE INN
18 1021	SELECT PROPERTIES LIMITED	5980 MCLAUGHLIN RD		5-6	1,396	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - EXPANSION OF UNIT 6 INTO UNIT 5 - STRUCTUBE - C/R - C OF O 98-11600
18 1066	AIRWAY CENTRE INC	5925 AIRPORT RD		400	642	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - EXTENSION OF UNIT 400 INTO UNIT 420 (NEWLY CREATED UNIT WILL BE 400) - YARDI CANADA LTD.
18 1082	25&75 WATLINE LTD	25 WATLINE AVE			1,120	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO LOBBIES AND PUBLIC CORRIDORS ON THE GROUND, 2ND 3RD, 4TH, 5TH AND 6TH FLOORS - LANDLORD'S WORK
18 1138	SARRAINO HOLDINGS LIMITED	796 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W			318	INTERIOR & EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS (NEW ROOF, FACADE REPLACEMENT) TO EXISTING MCDONALD'S RESTAURANT PAM # 18-23
18 134	HURONTARIO CENTRE LIMITED C/O RUTLEDGE DEVELOPMENT	5033 HURONTARIO ST		1-4	1,134	EXPANSION OF EXISTING SHOPPERS DRUG MART, INTERIOR ALTERATIONS.
18 267	KS 6655-6725 AIRPORT ROAD INC C/O TRIOVEST REALTY ADVISORS	6715 AIRPORT RD		GRND FLR	297	INTERIOR ALTERATION OF GROUND FLOOR LOBBY, WASHROOMS AND ADDITION OF UNIVERSAL WASHROOM
18 344	1251914 ONTARIO LIMITED	218 EXPORT BLVD		1ST TO 6TH FL	2,843	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SUITE SEPARATION - LANDLORD WORK - C/R: 12-3609
18 506	ALECTRA UTILITIES	2185 DERRY RD W		SUITE 130	272	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- 1ST FLOOR CAFETERIA - ALECTRA UTILITIES
18 590	2725312 CANADA INC C/O QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP	6985 FINANCIAL DR		400 & 500	2,780	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - PRIMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES CANADA C/R 17-8738 CofO



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
18 711	2332574 ONTARIO LIMITED	1185 QUEENSWAY E		9 & 10	282 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WILLOW DENTAL ASSOCIATES - C/R CofO #16-1626
18 744	ORLANDO CORPORATION	55 STANDISH CRT		440	378 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- EMKAY CANADA FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP C/R C-18-707
		TOTAL	_S:		\$11.764

Page #: 11 Run Date: 23 MAY 2018



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

### PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO VALUE (	\$1,000 ) B	LDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION
18 250	MISSISSAUGA HYDRO	7273 EAST DANBRO CRES		281	53	3,115	INSTALLATION OF A PRE-FABRICATED E-HOUSE, FOUNDATIONS FOR TRANSFORMERS AND SWITCHGEARS -ALECTRA UTILITIES SUBSTATION
		TOTA	ALS:	\$281	53	3,115	

#### MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
17 8885	TRILLIUM HEALTH PARTNERS	100 QUEENSWAY W			474 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & MINOR EXTERIOR RESTORATION - TRILLIUM HEALTH PARTNERS
			TOTALS:		\$474

Page #: 12 Run Date: 23 MAY 2018



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits issued in APR 2018

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in APR 2018



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits issued in APR 2018

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in APR 2018

Page #: 14 Run Date: 23 MAY 2018



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

### **GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)**

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION
17 8751	PEEL REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY	1775 FIFESHIRE CRT		112	9	267	NEW (1) STOREY CONTROL BUILDING & DEMOLITION OF EXISTING KIOSK
17 8987	THE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL	938 EAST AVE		444	273	27,152	NEW (1) STOREY PARAMEDIC SATELLITE STATION (S1) - BYNGMOUNT
18 237	GREATER TORONTO TRANSIT AUTHORITY (GTTA)	3210 HURONTARIO ST		410	92	57,710	TEMPORARY TICKETING OFFICE AND WASHROOM TRAILERS - COOKSVILLE GO STATION
			TOTALS:	\$966	374	85,129	

#### MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in APR 2018



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits issued in APR 2018

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in APR 2018

E. Savini, P. Eng.Chief Building OfficialDirector, Building DivisionPlanning and Building Department